DB Series
Valve Regulated Lead Acid Battery
Best Solution of Battery www.bsbpower.com
By combining the newly developed corrosion resistance alloy and advanced curing
process, BSB created the range of long life batteries- Duration range. The range
offers 12 years of design life and top terminals. This range battery is highly suitable
for UPS system, switch gear , CATV and telecommunication systems.
�Long life expectancy of 12 years at floating condition

recommended
�Recommended float charge voltage:
2.27VPC @20-25°C
�Float voltage temperature compensation:
-3mV/°C/cell
�Float voltage range:
2.25 to 2.30 VPC@20- 25°C
�Cyclic application charge voltage :
2.40V/cell
�Max charge current allowable : 0.25C10A
RANGE SUMMARY
CONSTRUCTION
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
CHARGING VOLTAGE AND SETTING
AGM LONG LIFE BATTERY
DB6-100 6 100 194 7.64 170 6.69 205 8.07 210 8.27 16.5 36.4 T17
DB6-150 6 150 260 10.2 180 7.09 245 9.65 250 9.84 23.5 51.8 T19
DB6-180 6 180 307 12.1 169 6.65 220 8.66 225 8.86 27 59.5 T19
DB6-200 6 200 321 12.6 176 6.93 226 8.90 229 9.02 31 68.4 T19
DB12-40 12 40 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 13 28.7 T17
DB12-50 12 50 230 9.06 138 5.43 208 8.19 211 8.31 16.5 36.4 T17
DB12-55 12 55 230 9.06 138 5.43 208 8.19 211 8.31 17 37.5 T17
DB12-65 12 65 350 13.8 166 6.54 179 7.05 179 7.05 21.2 46.7 T17
DB12-75 12 75 260 10.2 168 6.61 211 8.31 214 8.43 22.5 49.6 T17
DB12-80 12 80 260 10.2 168 6.61 211 8.31 214 8.43 24 52.9 T17
DB12-90 12 90 306 12.0 169 6.65 211 8.31 214 8.43 27 59.5 T17
DB12-100 12 100 330 13.0 171 6.73 214 8.43 220 8.66 30 66.2 T17
DB12-120 12 120 406 16.0 174 6.85 208 8.19 233 9.17 35 77.2 T19
DB12-135 12 135 342 13.5 172 6.77 280 11.0 285 11.2 42.5 93.7 T19
DB12-150 12 150 485 19.1 172 6.77 240 9.45 240 9.45 44.5 98.1 T19
DB12-180 12 180 494 19.4 206 8.11 209 8.23 235 9.25 54 119 T19
DB12-200 12 200 522 20.6 238 9.37 218 8.58 221 8.70 61 135 T19
DB12-230 12 230 521 20.5 269 10.6 203 7.99 206 8.11 66 146 T19
DB12-250 12 250 521 20.5 269 10.6 220 8.66 223 8.78 72 159 T19
�General Series
�Duration Series
�Deep Cycle Series
�High Rate Series